LIFECYCLE OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 

INCENTIVE MANAGEMENT FOR LOCAL 

GOVERNMENTS AND ADDRESSES ALL BUSINESS AND 

TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS, FROM APPLICATION 

INTAKE AND WORKFLOW TO COMPLIANCE 

MONITORING, FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, AND 

PUBLIC REPORTING, IN THE AMOUNT OF FORTY-

FOUR THOUSAND DOLLARS ($44,000.00). 

Ms. Allen said this item is being brought to the Board by City staff.  We have been looking 

at economic development software to help with tracking and monitoring projects.  There is also a 

feature which would cover briefing elected officials so that it is documented that we have gone

[...]

Consideration; Purchase Price.  Subject to the terms, conditions, and provisions 

herein, Buyer agrees to pay, and Seller agrees to accept as full consideration for the conveyance 

of the Property described in Paragraph 1 above, the purchase price of FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY 

THOUSAND AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($580,000.00).  

3.     Due Diligence.  

Within three (3) business days after the Effective Date, Seller will deliver to Buyer all 

existing documentation, maps, surveys, environmental reports, engineering, and architectural 

reports, plans or drawings, title reports, as well as all correspondence received from any federal,